
non mandatory pre bid meeting

PROJECT: DATE:
Tuesday, August 1, 2023                       
2:00 pm

FACILITATOR: PLACE: Virtual - via Microsoft Teams

COMPANY COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE

NAME NAME

City of Georgetown Daniella Howard,       
Purshasing Agent

City of Georgetown Orlando Arteaga,         
City Engineer

Alliance Adam R. Hogan

WK Dickson Heather Freiberg

WK Dickson Bill Young

Rowe Ryan Harvey

Bolton-Ment Myrtle Beach - CR2

The Wooten Company Will Larsen

WSE Inc. Burnette, Joshua

The Wooten Company Jack Brarens

WSE Inc. Smith, Amelia smitha@wseinc.com

RHarvey@rowepsc.com

mbcr2confrm@bolton‐menk.com

wlarsen@thewootencompany.com

Burnette.Joshua@wseinc.com

jbrarens@thewootencompany.com

dhoward@georgetownsc.gov

oarteaga@georgetownsc.gov

ahogan@alliancece.com

hfreiberg@wkdickson.com

byoung@wkdickson.com

CITY OF GEORGETOWN
List of Attendees

SCIIP GRANT AWARD #A-23-C079 - Multiple Projects - RFQ

Daniella Howard, Purchasing Agent

NON-MANDATORY PRE PROPOSAL CONFERENCE

EMAIL ADDRESS


